
International Exchange between the University of Georgia, Warnell School of 
Forestry & Natural Resources and the Swedish University of Agricultural 
Sciences (SLU) 
 
 
UGA/Warnell students studying abroad would take two of these courses over one full semester 
(Fall or Spring).  These are all considered MS level graduate courses and are populated by SLU 
Euroforester MS students (with occasional doctoral student participation).   
 
These SLU courses are all offered in English at the Alnarp campus in Southern Sweden. 
 

SLU 
Code 

SLU Course Title  
and Subject Term ECTS UGA 

Code 
UGA Course 

Title 
Credit 
Hours 

SG0182 Sustainable Forestry in 
Southern Sweden 

Fall – 1 
8/29/16 – 
10/31/16 
 
 

15 FORS 
7980 

Forestry 
Problems 

6 

SG0185 Silviculture of 
Temperate Forests 

Fall – 1 
8/29/16 – 
10/31/16 
 
 

15 FORS 
7980 

Forestry 
Problems 

6 

SG0187 Planning in sustainable 
forest management 

Fall – 2 
11/1/16 – 
1/15/17 
 
 

15 FORS 
7980 

Forestry 
Problems 

6 

SG0186 Tropical and 
subtropical silviculture 

Fall – 2  
11/1/16 – 
1/15/17 
 
 

15 FORS 
7980 

Forestry 
Problems 

6 

SG0183 National and 
International Forest 
Policy 

Spring – 1 
1/16/17 – 
3/21/17 
 
 

15 FORS 
7980 

Forestry 
Problems 

6 

SG0184 Broadleaves: Forest 
dynamics, biodiversity, 
and management for 
multiple goals 

Spring – 2 
3/22/17 – 
6/4/17 

15 FORS 
7980 

Forestry 
Problems 

6 

 
 
 


