International Exchange between the University of Georgia, Warnell School of Forestry & Natural Resources and the Swedish University of Agricultural Sciences (SLU)

UGA/Warnell students studying abroad would take two of these courses over one full semester (Fall or Spring). These are all considered MS level graduate courses and are populated by SLU Euroforester MS students (with occasional doctoral student participation).

SLU Code	SLU Course Title and Subject	Term	ECTS	UGA Code	UGA Course Title	Credit Hours
SG0182	Sustainable Forestry in Southern Sweden	Fall – 1 8/29/16 – 10/31/16	15	FORS 7980	Forestry Problems	6
SG0185	Silviculture of Temperate Forests	Fall – 1 8/29/16 – 10/31/16	15	FORS 7980	Forestry Problems	6
SG0187	Planning in sustainable forest management	Fall – 2 11/1/16 – 1/15/17	15	FORS 7980	Forestry Problems	6
SG0186	Tropical and subtropical silviculture	Fall – 2 11/1/16 – 1/15/17	15	FORS 7980	Forestry Problems	6
SG0183	National and International Forest Policy	Spring – 1 1/16/17 – 3/21/17	15	FORS 7980	Forestry Problems	6
SG0184	Broadleaves: Forest dynamics, biodiversity, and management for multiple goals	Spring – 2 3/22/17 – 6/4/17	15	FORS 7980	Forestry Problems	6

These SLU courses are all offered in English at the Alnarp campus in Southern Sweden.